	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  A > AMCV-0603-180-C800N-T
	AMCV-0603-180-C800N-T (Abracon Corporation)
		    Part Number:
            AMCV-0603-180-C800N-T
		    Manufacturer:
            Abracon Corporation
		    Description:
            VARISTOR 22V 15A 0603
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Varistors, MOVs
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Contains lead / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.05290 (This price is for reference only)
		 AMCV-0603-180-C800N-T datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    AMCV-0603-180-C800N-T  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
EK-23033-C37 Knowles  MICROPHONE
1212 Energizer Battery Company  BATTERY S-HEAVY DUTY AAA SIZE
292150000 Rose Bopla  BOX POLY 3.35X4.13X11.06" YEL
EN4SD30248S16 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ST STEEL 30X24X8" NAT
1418N4ALS8 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ALUM 48X36X8" NAT
PBR50LED115 Hammond Manufacturing  BULB LED LIGHT 115V
2CSC2060 Hammond Manufacturing  CONSOLE SYSTEM
1534397 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 2POS
SVMM250 Switchcraft Inc.  CABLE S-VIDEO MALE-MALE 25'
M7WWK-0906R 3M  D-SUB CABLE MFU09K/MC10M/MFU09K
0982680721 Molex Inc  1.25MM JMPR LGT 305 TYPE A 4POS
0982660869 Molex Inc  CBL 17POS 0.5MM JMPR TYPE A 8"
0152660438 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX LGT 178 TYPED 40POS
H2AXT-10104-W6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1502TR/A3049W/X 4"
PC20C19LGY3 Panduit Corp  POWER CORD IEC 3' GRAY
C3AAS-6036M CW Industries  IDC CABLE - CSC60S/AE60M/CSC60S
M2455 SL001 Alpha Wire  CBL 50COND 24AWG SLT 1000'
R164FPL1.38.03 General Cable/Carol Brand  16 AWG 4C SOLID BC .010" PVC
C4844.41.10 General Cable/Carol Brand  4P/24 7/32TC FL/BRD SH CM
N024-01K Tripp Lite  CABLE CAT5E WHITE 1000'
CRT18-5WH-100 Daburn Electronics  HOOK-UP STRND 18AWG WHITE 100'
1764050000 Weidmuller  CABLE MARKER CLI F 2-17,5 WS/GE
2178-MLS 3M  LARGE FIBER OPTIC SPLICE CASE
IDGN11-33136-2 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IEGH666-35127-15-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
3130-F110-P7T1-W29AG3-10A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 10A 250VAC 50VDC
CA2-B0-34-615-121-D Carling Technologies  CIR BRKR 15A 240VAC 125VDC
8345-SR0010-10A E-T-A  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR 10A
LFJ602003C Littelfuse Inc  FUSE BLOCK CART 600V 200A DIN
0230003.DRT2SP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V SLO-BLO 2AG 3A AXIAL
SMCJ45A Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 45VWM 72.7VC SMC
1.5KE15A-E3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 12.8VWM 21.2VC 1.5KE
SZMMBZ27VAWT1G ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 22VWM 40VC SC703
SMLJ30E3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 30VWM 53.5VC SMCJ
MXLP4KE130CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 111VWM 179VC DO41
SMDB12CE3/TR7 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 12VWM 19VC SO8
P0644UCMCLRP Littelfuse Inc  SIDACTOR 4CHP 58/116V 500A MS013
V47ZS20PX2855 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 42V 2KA DISC 20MM
ROV05H201K-2 TE Connectivity  VARISTOR 180V 800A DISC 5MM
ROV14H270K-S TE Connectivity  VARISTOR 24.3V 2KA DISC 14MM
	AMCV-0603-180-C800N-T  keywords
	    	AMCV-0603-180-C800N-T
	AMCV-0603-180-C800N-T  Abracon Corporation
	AMCV-0603-180-C800N-T  pdf
	AMCV-0603-180-C800N-T  datasheet
	AMCV-0603-180-C800N-T  price
	AMCV-0603-180-C800N-T  distributor
	electronic components AMCV-0603-180-C800N-T
	AMCV-0603-180-C800N-T  Circuit Protection
	AMCV-0603-180-C800N-T  TVS - Varistors, MOVs
	AMCV-0603-180-C800N-T  VARISTOR 22V 15A 0603
	AMCV-0603-180-C800N-T
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .